
10 01 00  Pima Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

48,852.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

48,852.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(26,792.85)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(26,792.85)$

22,059.48$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

22,059.48$

309,813.61$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

309,813.61$
$
$

10 02 01  Tucson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,014,624.20$

1,882,071.90$
0.00$

1,882,071.90$
11,896,696.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(5,492,477.16)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(5,492,477.16)$

4,522,147.04$

1,882,071.90$
0.00

1,882,071.90
6,404,218.94$

64,149,376.64$

14,023,476.74$
0.00$

14,023,476.74$
78,172,853.38$

$
$

10 02 06  Marana Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,575,029.78$

517,627.49$
0.00$

517,627.49$
3,092,657.27$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(1,412,263.90)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(1,412,263.90)$

1,162,765.88$

517,627.49$
0.00

517,627.49
1,680,393.37$

16,480,139.50$

3,583,557.46$
0.00$

3,583,557.46$
20,063,696.96$

$
$
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10 02 08  Flowing Wells Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,218,402.83$

67,644.84$
0.00$

67,644.84$
1,286,047.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(668,227.74)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(668,227.74)$

550,175.09$

67,644.84$
0.00

67,644.84
617,819.93$

7,691,564.52$

515,344.34$
0.00$

515,344.34$
8,206,908.86$

$
$

10 02 10  Amphitheater Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,581,278.95$

882,445.91$
0.00$

882,445.91$
2,463,724.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(867,245.57)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(867,245.57)$

714,033.38$

882,445.91$
0.00

882,445.91
1,596,479.29$

8,616,601.39$

6,350,471.40$
0.00$

6,350,471.40$
14,967,072.79$

$
$

10 02 12  Sunnyside Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,553,438.41$

134,868.66$
0.00$

134,868.66$
4,688,307.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(2,497,313.53)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(2,497,313.53)$

2,056,124.88$

134,868.66$
0.00

134,868.66
2,190,993.54$

28,824,501.95$

1,020,636.06$
0.00$

1,020,636.06$
29,845,138.01$

$
$
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10 02 13  Tanque Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

211,581.50$

138,399.05$
0.00$

138,399.05$
349,980.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(116,040.96)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(116,040.96)$

95,540.54$

138,399.05$
0.00

138,399.05
233,939.59$

1,128,956.49$

964,090.40$
0.00$

964,090.40$
2,093,046.89$

$
$

10 02 15  Ajo Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

124,161.24$

9,659.35$
0.00$

9,659.35$
133,820.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(68,095.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(68,095.69)$

56,065.55$

9,659.35$
0.00

9,659.35
65,724.90$

799,102.47$

73,234.82$
0.00$

73,234.82$
872,337.29$

$
$

10 02 16  Catalina Foothills Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

388,874.19$

385,175.82$
0.00$

385,175.82$
774,050.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(213,276.36)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(213,276.36)$

175,597.83$

385,175.82$
0.00

385,175.82
560,773.65$

1,528,085.26$

2,753,598.29$
0.00$

2,753,598.29$
4,281,683.55$

$
$
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10 02 20  Vail Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,707,439.14$

293,168.00$
0.00$

293,168.00$
3,000,607.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(1,484,883.24)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(1,484,883.24)$

1,222,555.90$

293,168.00$
0.00

293,168.00
1,515,723.90$

17,512,668.72$

2,053,350.85$
0.00$

2,053,350.85$
19,566,019.57$

$
$

10 02 30  Sahuarita Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

810,419.46$

114,532.21$
0.00$

114,532.21$
924,951.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(444,471.03)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(444,471.03)$

365,948.43$

114,532.21$
0.00

114,532.21
480,480.64$

5,147,570.49$

811,495.31$
0.00$

811,495.31$
5,959,065.80$

$
$

10 02 40  Indian Oasis-Baboquivari Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

391,963.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

391,963.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(11,758.89)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(11,758.89)$

171,682.88$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

171,682.88$

2,458,759.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,458,759.00$
$
$
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10 03 35  San Fernando Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,843.53$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,843.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(5,398.64)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(5,398.64)$

4,444.89$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

4,444.89$

63,828.27$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

63,828.27$
$
$

10 03 37  Empire Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

10 03 39  Continental Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

106,276.30$
0.00$

106,276.30$
106,276.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

106,276.30$
0.00

106,276.30
106,276.30$

0.00$

786,829.98$
0.00$

786,829.98$
786,829.98$

$
$
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10 03 44  Redington Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(1,739.24)$

423.84$
0.00$

423.84$
(1,315.40)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(1,739.24)$

423.84$
0.00

423.84
(1,315.40)$

(22,700.93)$

2,975.91$
0.00$

2,975.91$
(19,725.02)$

$
$

10 03 51  Altar Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

368,576.15$

22,743.79$
0.00$

22,743.79$
391,319.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(202,143.99)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(202,143.99)$

166,432.16$

22,743.79$
0.00

22,743.79
189,175.95$

2,479,650.26$

171,128.01$
0.00$

171,128.01$
2,650,778.27$

$
$

10 08 11  Pima County JTED
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

756,870.22$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

756,870.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(415,102.19)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(415,102.19)$

341,768.03$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

341,768.03$

5,456,600.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,456,600.19$
$
$
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Pima County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

25,759,615.83$

4,555,037.16$
0.00$

4,555,037.16$
30,314,652.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(13,925,491.74)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(13,925,491.74)$

11,625,602.72$

4,555,037.16$
0.00

4,555,037.16
16,180,639.88$

162,624,517.83$

33,110,189.57$
0.00$

33,110,189.57$
195,734,707.40$

$
$
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